M Citibond Tours

ejj§® escorted group tours made for you

/ Nights Alaska Cruise from
Vancouver — Roundtrip

Ship: Celebrity Eclipse s i s




Itinerary

Days

oW M

== I A = I &

Port of Call

Vancouver, British Columbia

Inside Passage

lcy Strait Point, Alaska

Hubbard Glacier (Cruising)

Juneau, Ak
Ketchikan, Alaska
Inside Passage

Vancouver, British Columbia

Arrival Times

3:30 PM
10:30 AM
7:30 AM
2:00 PM

Q‘V( Citibond Tours

® escorted group tours made for you

Departure Times
4:30 PM

10:00 PM

2:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM



Q‘V( Citibond Tours

® escorted group tours made for you

Cruise of ports

= Inside Passage

Located right along the coast of British Columbia, the Inside Passage is the longest sheltered inland waterway in
the world. Watch the water for orcas and humpback whales as you cruise the passage to the historic Alaskan
ports.

Ketchikan, Alaska

A popular destination along Alaska's famed Inside Passage, Ketchikan is teeming with Native American culture.
Home of the largest concentration of Tlingit, Haida and Tsimshian people in the state, this extraordinarily beautiful
city on Revillagigedo Island.

Vancouver, British Columbia

Vancouver is a dream-like, mountain-ringed city blessed with a huge natural harbor that remains ice-free year-
round Wide open spaces, beautiful beaches, tall skyscrapers and an enchanting rainforest all mingle together to
create a most relaxed and stress-

Juneau, Ak

Juneau, Alaska is considered by many to be the most beautiful capital city in the nation. Checking in at just a little
over 3, 100-square-miles, Juneau qualifies as the biggest American city - geographically, that is. The terrain is hilly
and winding, and narrow streets present a small-town quaintness existing side-by-side with cosmopolitan
sophistication. You'll find great shopping, fine restaurants and superb museums.

Hubbard Glacier (Cruising)

The longest river of ice in North America, the Hubbard Glacier is also one of the most active glaciers of its kind in
Alaska. And since our ships are designed to provide our guests with the best viewing possible, you'll be able to
see this massive natural wonder, with its 1,350 square miles of blue ice, from just about anywhere on the ship.

Icy Strait Point, Alaska

Icy Strait Point is located near the city of Hoonah, the largest native Tlingit Indian settlement in Alaska, and very
near Glacier Bay National Park. Home to a historic cannery, the port's connection to the sea is strong.




M Citibond Tours

F escorted group tours made for you

Balcony Stateroom

Balcony Stateroom: A Balcony Stateroom is a luxurious home away from home with both

indoor and outdoor space. Enjoy your spacious lounge with spectacular views, or step through the
sliding glass doors onto your own private balcony with a front row seat of the horizon.

* Please note: Actual stateroom details may vary from those shown in the photo.



