

7 Nights Alaska Cruise from Vancouver – Roundtrip

Ship: Celebrity Eclipse ***





Itinerary

Days	Port of Call	Arrival Times	Departure Times
1	Vancouver, British Columbia		4:30 PM
2	Inside Passage		
3	Icy Strait Point, Alaska	3:30 PM	10:00 PM
4	Hubbard Glacier (Cruising)	10:30 AM	2:30 PM
5	Juneau, Ak	7:30 AM	8:00 PM
6	Ketchikan, Alaska	2:00 PM	8:30 PM
7	Inside Passage		
8	Vancouver, British Columbia	7:00 AM	



Cruise of ports



Inside Passage

Located right along the coast of British Columbia, the Inside Passage is the longest sheltered inland waterway in the world. Watch the water for orcas and humpback whales as you cruise the passage to the historic Alaskan ports.



Ketchikan, Alaska

A popular destination along Alaska's famed Inside Passage, Ketchikan is teeming with Native American culture. Home of the largest concentration of Tlingit, Haida and Tsimshian people in the state, this extraordinarily beautiful city on Revillagigedo Island.



Vancouver, British Columbia

Vancouver is a dream-like, mountain-ringed city blessed with a huge natural harbor that remains ice-free year-round. Wide open spaces, beautiful beaches, tall skyscrapers and an enchanting rainforest all mingle together to create a most relaxed and stress-



Juneau, Ak

Juneau, Alaska is considered by many to be the most beautiful capital city in the nation. Checking in at just a little over 3,100-square-miles, Juneau qualifies as the biggest American city - geographically, that is. The terrain is hilly and winding, and narrow streets present a small-town quaintness existing side-by-side with cosmopolitan sophistication. You'll find great shopping, fine restaurants and superb museums.



Hubbard Glacier (Cruising)

The longest river of ice in North America, the Hubbard Glacier is also one of the most active glaciers of its kind in Alaska. And since our ships are designed to provide our guests with the best viewing possible, you'll be able to see this massive natural wonder, with its 1,350 square miles of blue ice, from just about anywhere on the ship.



Icy Strait Point, Alaska

Icy Strait Point is located near the city of Hoonah, the largest native Tlingit Indian settlement in Alaska, and very near Glacier Bay National Park. Home to a historic cannery, the port's connection to the sea is strong.



Balcony Stateroom



Balcony Stateroom: A Balcony Stateroom is a luxurious home away from home with both indoor and outdoor space. Enjoy your spacious lounge with spectacular views, or step through the sliding glass doors onto your own private balcony with a front row seat of the horizon.

^{*} Please note: Actual stateroom details may vary from those shown in the photo.